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COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
EVENT
PART 2

SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK

63RD NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
SHOTGUN, NEW DELHI, 2019

N-82 - CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING
(ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEN
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

340 M 95.00 123 - 60 - 1

63RD NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
SHOTGUN, NEW DELHI, 2019

N-82 - CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING
(ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEN
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (TEAM*)

340 M 123 0 60 364.00 1

62ND NATIONAL SHOTGUN, JAIPUR, 2018 N-79 - CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING
(ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEN
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

397 M 95.00 119 - 55 - 1

62ND NATIONAL SHOTGUN, JAIPUR, 2018 N-79 - CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING
(ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEN
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (TEAM*)

397 M 119 0 55 361.00 1

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA
51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA) 

Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93, Fax No. 91-11-29964090
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S No Competition Name Event MedalScoreYearPlace

Angadvir Singh Bajwa

The National Rifle Assosiation India
51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

Individual-Medal Tally

07/07/2021

 2:27:38PM

1Page No

13th ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)1 Skeet Junior Men  121.00 Gold2015KUWAIT

8th ASIAN SHOTGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

2 Skeet Men  121.00 Gold2018KUWAIT

14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

3 Skeet Men  120.00 Gold2019Doha Qatar

7th INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

SHOTGUN CUP

4 Skeet Junior Men  119.00 Bronze2015ORIMATTILA, FINLAND



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/07/2021

 2:37:56PM

Page Number 1

Angadvir Singh Bajwa

1
3rd ASIAN SHOTGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

ALMATY,KAZAKHSTAN 2013 Skeet Junior Men Anantjeet 

Singh 

Naruka

 113.00 Angadvir 

Singh 

Bajwa

Mohd. Hamza 

Sheikh

 112.00  107.00  332.00 III Bronze

2
INTERNATIONAL 

JUNIOR CUP 

SHOTGUN

PROPETTO,ITALY 2014 Skeet Junior Men Angadvir 

Singh 

Bajwa

 112.00 Karam 

Sukhbir 

Singh

Mohd. Hamza 

Sheikh

 110.00  108.00  330.00 III Bronze

3
4th ASIAN SHOTGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

AL AIN ,UAE 2014 Skeet Junior Men Anantjeet 

Singh 

Naruka

 114.00 Karam 

Sukhbir 

Singh

Angadvir Singh 

Bajwa

 113.00  113.00  340.00 I Gold

4
7th INTERNATIONAL 

JUNIOR SHOTGUN 

CUP

ORIMATTILA, FINLAND 2015 Skeet Junior Men Anantjeet 

Singh 

Naruka

 110.00 Angadvir 

Singh 

Bajwa

Arjun Man 119.00  102.00  331.00 I Gold

5
13th ASIAN 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S

)

KUWAIT 2015 Skeet Junior Men Angadvir 

Singh 

Bajwa

 121.00 Anantjeet 

Singh 

Naruka

Arjun Man 112.00  114.00  347.00 I Gold

6
7th ASIAN SHOTGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

ASTANA,KAZAKSHTAN 2017 Skeet Men Sheeraz 

Skeikh

 118.00 Mairaj 

Ahmad 

Khan

Angadvir Singh 

Bajwa

 118.00  111.00  347.00 III Bronze

7
ISSF WORLD CUP 

CAIRO,EGYPT

CAIRO,EGYPT 2021 Skeet Men Gurjoat 

Khangura

 168.00 Mairaj 

Ahmad 

Khan

Angadvir Singh 

Bajwa

 162.00  161.00  491.00 III Bronze

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in
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Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/07/2021

 2:37:56PM

Page Number 2

Angadvir Singh Bajwa

8
ISSF WORLD CUP 

DELHI

NEW DELHI INDIA 2021 Skeet Men Gurjoat 

Khangura

 169.00 Mairaj 

Ahmad 

Khan

Angadvir Singh 

Bajwa

 168.00  166.00  503.00 I Gold

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



The National Rifle Assosiation India

NRAI HOUSE 51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

Wednesday, July 7, 2021

 2:40:47PM

Angadvir Singh Bajwa.

S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

1
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

SilverII 146.00 0.00- 73.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa.

 73.00Ganemat 

Sekhon

Skeet Mixed2019Doha Qatar

2
ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI GoldI 141.00 0.00- 72.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa.

 69.00Ganemat 

Sekhon

Skeet Mixed2021NEW DELHI INDIA



The National Rifle Assosiation India

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Individual

Shooter Name Angadvir Singh Bajwa

QF*--Qualification Score

SF*-- Semi Final Score

ELI*--Elimination Score

Wednesday, July 7, 2021

 2:28:59PM

S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

1 INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION SUHL

SUHL,GERMANY Skeet Junior Men  0.00  0.00 45 --2013  101.00June 03-09

2 5th INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

SHOTGUN CUP

ORIMATTILA,FINLAND Skeet Junior Men  0.00  0.00 17 --2013  100.00June 24-28

3 10th INTERNATIONAL 

GRAND PRIX JUNIOR 

PROPETTO,ITALY Skeet Junior Men 10  0.00  0.00 6 --2013  114.00July 19-21

4 ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP SHOTGUN

LIMA, PERU Skeet Junior Men  0.00  0.00 30 --2013  103.00Sep 14-25

5 3rd ASIAN SHOTGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

ALMATY,KAZAKHSTAN Skeet Junior Men  0.00  0.00 7 --2013  112.00Oct 01-10

6 ISSF JUNIOR CUP(R/P/S) SUHL,GERMANY Skeet Junior Men  0.00  0.00 19 --2014  110.00May 

26-June 01

7 INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

CUP SHOTGUN

PROPETTO,ITALY Skeet Junior Men 6  0.00  0.00 6 --2014  112.00June 28-29



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

8 6th INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

CUP SHOTGUN

ORIMATTILA,FINLAND Skeet Junior Men  0.00  0.00 23 --2014  104.00July 21-27

9 ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)

SPAIN, GRANADA Skeet Junior Men  0.00  0.00 16 --2014  116.00Sept 06-20

10 4th ASIAN SHOTGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

AL AIN ,UAE Skeet Junior Men  0.00  0.00 5 --2014  113.00Nov 01-10

11 ISSF WORLD 

CUP(SHOTGUN)

ACAPULCO,MEXICO Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 46 --2015  114.00Feb 

28-March 

12 ISSF WORLD CUP LARNACA LARNACA,CYPRUS Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 45 --2015  117.00April 

24-May 04

13 12th INTERNATIONAL 

GRAND PRIX JUNIORS 

PORPETTO,ITALY Skeet Junior Men  0.00  0.00 13 --2015  113.00May 02-03

14 7th INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

SHOTGUN CUP

ORIMATTILA, FINLAND Skeet Junior Men 13 12  0.00  0.00 III Bronze2015  119.00June 01-07

15 ISSF JUNIOR CUP(R/PS) SUHL, GERMANY Skeet Junior Men  0.00  0.00 22 --2015  115.00June 

25-July 02

16 ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP SHOTGUN

LONATO,ITALY Skeet Junior Men  0.00  0.00 55 --2015  106.00Sept 09-18

17 13th ASIAN 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)

KUWAIT Skeet Junior Men 15 13  0.00  0.00 I Gold2015  121.00Nov 01-12

18 ASIA OLYMPIC QUALIFYING 

COMPETITION FOR 

NEW DELHI,INDIA Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 8 --2016  118.00Jan 25 to 

Feb 03

19 6th ASIAN SHOTGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

ABU DHABI UAE Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 MQS --2016  121.00Nov 2-10

20 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P/S) NEW DELHI,INDIA Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 32 --2017  116.00Feb 22-Mar 

04

21 ISSF WORLD CUP SHOTGUN ACAPULCO,MEXICO Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 7 --2017  118.00March 

17-27



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

22 ISSF WORLD CUP SHOTGUN 

LARNAKA

LARNAKA,CYPRUS Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 31 --2017  118.00April 

28-May 08

23 7th ASIAN SHOTGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

ASTANA,KAZAKSHTAN Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 18 --2017  111.00Aug 03-14

24 ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP SHOTGUN

MOSCOW,RUSSIA Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 24 --2017  119.00AUG 30- 

SEP 11

25 COMMONWEALTH 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 

BRISBANE, AUSTRALIA Skeet Men 25  0.00  0.00 V --2017  119.00Oct 28-Nov 

08

26 ISSF WORLD CUP 

GAUDALAJARA

GAUDALAJARA, MEXICO Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 18 --2018  115.00March 

01-12

27 ISSF WORLD CUP KOREA. CHANGWON,KOREA Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 43 --2018  116.00April 20-30

28 ISSF WORLD CUP TUCSON TUCSON, USA Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 47 --2018  114.00July 09-19

29 18th ASIAN GAMES PALEMBANG,INDINESIA Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 14 --2018  119.00August 

18-26

30 52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CHANGWON,KOREA Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 49 --2018  118.00August 

31-Sept 15

31 8th ASIAN SHOTGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

KUWAIT Skeet Men 60  0.00  0.00 I Gold ASR2018  121.00Nov 03-11

32 ISSF WORLD CUP SHOTGUN 

(ACAPULCO)

ACAPULCO,MAXICO Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 78 --2019  111.00NARCH 

15-26

33 ISSF WORLD CUP AL 

AIN-UAE

AL AIN UAE Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 43 --2019  119.00April 05-16

34 ISSF WORLD CUP LAHTI 

FINLAND

LAHTI FINLAND Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 75 --2019  113.00August 

13-23

35 14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar Skeet Men 56  0.00  0.00 I Gold QUOTA2019  120.00Nov 03-14



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

36 1st Asian Online Shooting 

Championship

Kuwait Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 12 --2021  142.00Jan 26-30

37 ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 19 --2021  117.00Mar 18-29

38 ISSF WORLD CUP 

SHOTGUN-ITALY

LONATO ITALY Skeet Men  0.00  0.00 51 --2021  118.00May 07-17



The National Rifle Assosiation India

NRAI HOUSE 51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

Wednesday, July 7, 2021

 2:33:02PM

Angadvir Singh Bajwa

S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

1
ISSF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 

SHOTGUN

--7 327.00 103.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa

 110.00Karam 

Sukhbir 

Singh

 114.00Anantjeet 

Singh 

Naruka

Skeet Junior Men2013LIMA, PERU

2
3rd ASIAN SHOTGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

BronzeIII 332.00 107.00Mohd. 

Hamza 

Sheikh

 112.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa

 113.00Anantjeet 

Singh 

Naruka

Skeet Junior Men2013ALMATY,KAZAKHSTA

N

3
ISSF JUNIOR CUP(R/P/S) --11 316.00 101.00Mohd. 

Hamza 

Sheikh

 105.00Karam 

Sukhbir 

Singh

 110.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa

Skeet Junior Men2014SUHL,GERMANY

4
INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR CUP 

SHOTGUN

BronzeIII 330.00 108.00Mohd. 

Hamza 

Sheikh

 110.00Karam 

Sukhbir 

Singh

 112.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa

Skeet Junior Men2014PROPETTO,ITALY

5
6th INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

CUP SHOTGUN

--6 328.00 104.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa

 109.00Karam 

Sukhbir 

Singh

 115.00Mohd. 

Hamza 

Sheikh

Skeet Junior Men2014ORIMATTILA,FINLAND

6
ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)

--10 332.00 107.00Karam 

Sukhbir 

Singh

 109.00Anantjeet 

Singh 

Naruka

 116.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa

Skeet Junior Men2014SPAIN, GRANADA

7
4th ASIAN SHOTGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

GoldI 340.00 113.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa

 113.00Karam 

Sukhbir 

Singh

 114.00Anantjeet 

Singh 

Naruka

Skeet Junior Men2014AL AIN ,UAE



S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

8
12th INTERNATIONAL GRAND 

PRIX JUNIORS SHOTGUN

--6 324.00 103.00Ayush 

Rudraraj

 108.00Anantjeet 

Singh 

Naruka

 113.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa

Skeet Junior Men2015PORPETTO,ITALY

9
7th INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

SHOTGUN CUP

GoldI 331.00 102.00Arjun Man 119.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa

 110.00Anantjeet 

Singh 

Naruka

Skeet Junior Men2015ORIMATTILA, 

FINLAND

10
ISSF JUNIOR CUP(R/PS) --6 346.00 112.00Ayush 

Rudraraj

 115.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa

 119.00Anantjeet 

Singh 

Naruka

Skeet Junior Men2015SUHL, GERMANY

11
ISSF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 

SHOTGUN

--9 330.00 106.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa

 109.00Arjun Man 115.00Anantjeet 

Singh 

Naruka

Skeet Junior Men2015LONATO,ITALY

12
13th ASIAN 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)

GoldI 347.00 114.00Arjun Man 112.00Anantjeet 

Singh 

Naruka

 121.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa

Skeet Junior Men2015KUWAIT

13
7th ASIAN SHOTGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

BronzeIII 347.00 111.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa

 118.00Mairaj 

Ahmad Khan

 118.00Sheeraz 

Skeikh

Skeet Men2017ASTANA,KAZAKSHTA

N

14
ISSF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 

SHOTGUN

--11 353.00 117.00Sheeraz 

Skeikh

 117.00Mairaj 

Ahmad Khan

 119.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa

Skeet Men2017MOSCOW,RUSSIA

15
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

--20 346.00 113.00Mairaj 

Ahmad Khan

 115.00Sheeraz 

Skeikh

 118.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa

Skeet Men2018CHANGWON,KOREA

16
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

--IV 357.00 117.00Smit Singh 120.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa

 120.00Mairaj 

Ahmad Khan

Skeet Men2019Doha Qatar

17
ISSF WORLD CUP 

CAIRO,EGYPT

BronzeIII 491.00 161.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa

 162.00Mairaj 

Ahmad Khan

 168.00Gurjoat 

Khangura

Skeet Men2021CAIRO,EGYPT

18
ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI GoldI 503.00 166.00Angadvir 

Singh Bajwa

 168.00Mairaj 

Ahmad Khan

 169.00Gurjoat 

Khangura

Skeet Men2021NEW DELHI INDIA


	ANGAD VIR SINGH BAJWA

